
B

B

B

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

Instrument

Delay 1

Delay 2

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

Œ .œ̆ .œ

Œ Œ Jœ̆

q =100

f

f

f

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

Jœ
.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

B

B

B

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

6 .œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

Jœ
.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

Jœ
.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

œ̆ œ œ .œ .œ

œ œ œ̆ œ œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ œ̆ œ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

B

B

B

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

12 œ̆ œ œ .œ .œ

œ œ œ̆ œ œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ œ̆ œ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ
Jœ

.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

Jœ .œ .œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

œ̆ œ œ .œ .œ

œ œ œ̆ œ œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ œ̆ œ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

.œ .œ Jœ̆

B

B

B

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

18 œ̆ œ œ .œ .œ

œ œ œ̆ œ œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ œ̆ œ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

œ̆ œ œ .œ .œ

œ œ œ̆ œ œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ œ̆ œ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

.œ .œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ̆
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Score
C



B

B

B

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

24 œ̆ œ œ .œ .œ

œ œ œ̆ œ œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ œ̆ œ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

.œ .œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ
.œ .œ

Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ̆

B

B

B

86

86

86

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

31 .œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

Jœ
.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

Jœ
.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

Jœ
.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ
.œ .œ

Jœ̆

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ .œ œ œ œœ

A
no accents

B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

37

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œœ

B

B

B

86

86

86

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

40

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ Jœ

œ œ

2 Pat, Paat
C



B

B

B

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

45

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

Jœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œœ

œœ

B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

51

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œœ

B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

56

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ  

B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

60

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

jœ
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B

B

B

86

86

86

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

65

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

.œ̆ .œ

Jœ̆

B

B

B

B

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

71 .œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

Jœ
.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

œ̆ œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ̆ œ œ Jœ

Jœ
.œ .œ œ̆ œ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

B

B

B

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

77 .œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ
Jœ

œ .œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

œ̆ œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ̆ œ œ Jœ

Jœ .œ .œ œ̆ œ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

.œ .œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ
Jœ

œ .œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ .œ .œ Jœ̆

B

B

B

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

83

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ
Jœ

Jœ
.œ .œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ .œ .œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ̆

œ̆ œ œ .œ .œ

œ œ œ̆ œ œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ œ̆ œ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

.œ .œ .œ̆ œ
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B

B

B

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

89 .œ
.œ

.œ .œ

œ œ .œ
.œ Jœ

Jœ
œ œ œ .œ

œ

.œ
.œ

.œ .œ

œ .œ .œ
.œ Jœ

jœ
.œ .œ .œ

œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ .œ
œ œ œ

jœ
.œ .œ

œ œ œ

C
no accents

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œœ

B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

95

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ  

B

B

B

86

86

86

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

101

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

.œ̆
.œ œ œ

.œ̆
.œ

Jœ̆

D

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

œ
.œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

B

B

B

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

106 .œ̆
.œ

œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆
.œ

Jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ

œ
.œ

œ œ Jœ̆

.œ̆
.œ œ œ

œ œ .œ̆
.œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ̆

.œ̆
.œ

.œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆
.œ Jœ

œ
.œ œ œ .œ̆

œ

œ̆ œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ̆ œ œ
Jœ

jœ
.œ .œ œ̆ œ œ

.œ̆
.œ

.œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆
.œ Jœ

.œ .œ .œ̆
œ
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B

B

B

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

112

.œ
fl

.œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆
.œ

jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

œ
.œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

Jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ

œ .œ œ œ
Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ̆

.œ̆
.œ

.œ
.œ

œ œ .œ̆
.œ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ .œ̆
œ

B

B

B

85

85

85

86

86

86

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

118 .œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ
.œ .œ̆ .œ

jœ
.œ

.œ Jœ̆

.œ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ

no accents .œ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ

.œ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ
Jœ

.œ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ

.œ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ

.œ̆
.œ œ œ

œ œ .œ̆
.œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ̆

B

B

B

86

86

86

85

85

85

86

86

86

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

125 .œ̆ .œ .œ .œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ Jœ

œ
.œ œ œ .œ̆ œ

.œ̆
.œ

œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆
.œ

Jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ̆ .œ

œ
.œ

œ œ Jœ̆

œ̆ œ œ .œ .œ

œ œ œ̆ œ œ
Jœ

œ .œ œ œ œ̆ œ œ

.œ̆
.œ

.œ .œ

œ .œ .œ̆
.œ Jœ

.œ .œ .œ̆
œ

.œ̆ .œ œ œ

œ .œ .œ̆ .œ

jœ
.œ .œ Jœ̆

B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

131 .œ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ

no accents .œ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ

.œ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ

.œ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ

.œ .œ œ œ

œ œ .œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ Jœ

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ
œ œ œ œ

4

œ .œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

4

E

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

jœ

6 Pat, Paat
C



B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

138

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œœ

B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

143

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œœ

B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

150

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œœ

B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

155

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ Jœ
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C



B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

158

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ
4

œ. œ. ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ# œ#

œ œ

F
sim. œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ

B

B

B

87

87

87

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

163 œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ# œ#

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ# œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# ‰ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ

B

B

B

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

166 œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ œ œ ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# ‰ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ

B

B

B

87

87

87

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

169 œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ# œ

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ

œ# œ ‰ œ œ œ œ
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B

B

B

87

87

87

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

172 œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ# œ

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

B

B

B

87

87

87

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

175

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ#
œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ

œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ
œ# > œ> œ# > œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ# œ

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ
œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ#

œ# œ ‰ œ œ
œ# > œ>

B

B

B

87

87

87

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

178

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ#
œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ

œ# > œ>

œ œ# ‰ œ œ#
œ> œ> œ# > œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ# œ

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ
œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ#

œ# œ ‰ œ œ
œ# > œ>

B

B

B

87

87

87

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

181 œ œ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# > œ>

œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ œ# œ#

œ œ ‰ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ œ# œ

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ

œ# œ ‰ œ œ œ œ
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B

B

B

87

87

87

85

85

85

87

87

87

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

184

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ#
œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ

œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ
œ# > œ> œ# > œ>

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ#
œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ œ# ‰ œ œ#
œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ

B

B

B

87

87

87

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

187

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ#
œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ
œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ œ# œ#

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

B

B

B

87

87

87

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

190 œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ#
œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#
œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ

B

B

B

87

87

87

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

193 œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ

œ# œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ
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B

B

B

87

87

87

85

85

85

87

87

87

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

196

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ œ# œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ# œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ

œ# œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ ‰ œ œ

B

B

B

83

83

83

87

87

87

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

199

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ

œ œ ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ# œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰

œ# œ# ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ# œ œ#

œ# œ# œ œ ‰

œ œ ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ# œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ# ‰

B

B

B

87

87

87

43

43

43

87

87

87

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

203

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

‰ œ œ# œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ#

œ# œ œ œ ‰ œ œ# œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ œ œ

B

B

B

87

87

87

85

85

85

43

43

43

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

205

œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#

œ# œ# œ œ œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ# > œ> œ> œ>

œ œ

œ# > œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ>
‰

‰ œ# œ#
œ# > œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ# > œ>

‰ œ œ# ‰ œ œ#
œ# > œ> œ# > œ>

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰
œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ

œ> œ> œ> œ>
‰

œ œ œ# œ#
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B

B

B

85

85

85

43

43

43

85

85

85

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

208

œ# > œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ>
‰

œ# œ# œ œ œ# > œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ# > œ>
œ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ# > œ> œ# > œ>

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰
œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ

œ> œ> œ> œ>
‰

œ œ œ# œ#

œ# > œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ>
‰

œ# œ# œ œ œ# > œ> œ> œ> œ> œ>
œ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ# > œ>

B

B

B

Inst.

Delay 1

Delay 2

211

œ# > œ> œ> œ> œ>
‰5

œ# > œ>
‰ œ> œ> œ> œ> œ# >

5

œ# > œ> œ> œ> œ> œ>
‰ œ> œ> œ# > œ> œ>

5

œ# > œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ>
‰

‰ œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ# > œ>
‰ œ> œ> œ# > œ>

œ# > œ> œ> œ> œ> œ>
‰ ‰

‰ œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ>

œ> œ> œ> œ>
‰ œ> œ> œ# > œ> œ> œ>

∑

∑
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